Space systems
Vibro-Meter was established in Fribourg,
Switzerland in 1952. During the early years, the
company concentrated on designing and
manufacturing high quality instrumentation. In the
mid-1960s, Vibro-Meter expanded into aviation,
supplying the first engine vibration monitoring
systems for commercial aircraft.

< 150
< 1.9
8.5
20 to 323
0 to 3 (DEPENDS ON TARGET)
HIGH PRESSURE, LOX, LH2
IQS 631TQ 116
DEPENDS ON ENVIRONMENT
SEE DSS-1327
IQS 631
1 to 5 ON REQUEST
218 to 343
DSS - 1659
DMS 112DMS 110
DISPLACEMENT MEASURING SYSTEM DISPLACEMENT MEASURING SYSTEM
IQS 110  : 201-110-000-XXX
TQ  401  : 111-401-000-XXX
TQ 402   : 111-402-000-XXX
TQ 403   : 111-403-000-XXX
DMS 110 : 401-110-000-XXX
IQS 147 : 201-147-000-XXX
TQ  117 : 111-117-000-XXX
IQS 631 : 204-631-000-XXX
TQ 116  : 111-116-000-XXX
MEASURING RANGE (RPM)
ROTATIONAL DETECTION (RPM)
ROTATIONAL SPEED TRANSIENT (RPM/SEC)
DRAG ERROR (MSEC)

280
0 to 5 VDC; 1/Rev 0/P for SPC 15X
100% OF SPEED PROBE, 90% OF INTERNAL COMPONENTS
 VULCAIN 2 AND VINCI TURBOPUMPS, ANY ROTATIONAL EQUIPMENT
DSS 1775 DSS 1867
SPC 12X / 14X / 15XOPERATING WITH THE FOLLOWING SPEED PROBE:
TQ 116
OPERATING:TQ 490 SERIES / TQ 117
HVP,03.250.CLL5.0198
TITANIUM TA 6V, INCONEL 718
TITANIUM TA 6V, INCONEL 718
SEE DSS-1775 SEE DSS-1867
SENSOR ENVIRONMENT
TARGET MATERIAL
VIBRATIONS
SPC 122 : 201-122-000-XXX
SPC 123 : 201-123-000-XXX
SPC 149 : 201-149-000-XXX
FDBA 50 H 10-6 PN-K
SPC 12X SPC 14X
LAUNCHER QUALIFIED, BUILT-IN TEST EQUIPMENT (BITE)
SPC 148 : 201-148-000-XXX
SPEED PROBE CONDITIONERS
• Displacement / position measuring systems for space applications
• Relative vibration measurement for space applications
• Rotational speed measuring systems (150,000 rpm/sec)